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2024/2025 

Dates Detail 

Term 1 

Mon 2nd & Tues 3rd Sept INSET (2) – 1 x Academy, 
1 x PMR prep - TRUST 

Weds 4th Sept – Fri 25th 
Oct 

Open to students 

Mon 28th – Fri 1st Nov Half term 

Mon 4th Nov – Fri 20th 
Dec 

Open to students 

Fri 29th Nov & Mon 2nd 
Dec 

INSET Pair 1 (x2) 

Term 2 

Mon 6th January INSET Day – PMR 2 

Tues 7th Jan – Fri 14th Feb Open to students 

17th – 21st Feb Half term 

Mon 24th Feb – Thur 10th 
April 

Open to students 

Fri 11th April INSET Day 

Term 3 

Mon 28th – Fri 23rd May Open to students 

26th – 30th May Half term 

Fri 6th – Mon 9th June INSET Pair 2 (x2) 

Mon 2nd Jun – Fri 18th 
July 

Open to students 

Mon 21st July INSET Day 

 


